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Comp Grade
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Competition Results
08-Jun-2019: Saturday Stableford Medley

Saturday, 08 Jun 2019: Saturday Stableford Medley

Golfer Handicap
Golflink No Name Club Grade GA Daily = Comp

Golf System

Score
H'cap

Status
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Rank
Comp
A Grade

6

7

9
10
12
14
15
19
26
28
31
38
43
44
46
50
51
56
60
63
69

Grade

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

8/06/2019 3:46 PM

Golflink No

2181201366
2181203004
2181202465
2181201472
2181200315
2181202494
2181203455
2181201191
2181201970
2181203433
2181200632
2181201571
2181200219
2181203885
2181200309
2181202607
2181202055
2181200098
2181201474
2181200929

2181202261

Competition Results

08-Jun-2019: Saturday Stableford Medley

Golfer
Name

Broadfoot, Allan
Venner, Stephen
Daley, Ross
Martin, Craig
Dellar, Michael
Nicoll, Anthony
Roach, Ian
Smith, Richard
Ashley, Cameron
Connell, Robert
Moran, Les
Baldock, Ronald
Buman, Heath
Tisdell, Marshall
Day, Bruce
Jamieson, David
Ashley, Donald
Fairhall, Travis
McKay, Ron

Black, Robert

Bradbury, Benjamin

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Tanilba Bay GC

Golf System

Grade

A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade

A Grade

Handicap
GA

12.1N
13.8N
13.4N
9.9N
10.1N
13.3N
13.1N
5.6N
6.8N
5.0N
12.7N
11.6N
12.5N
7.8N
8.1N
12.9N
7.4N
9.7N
12.7N
13.9N

5.3N

Daily

14
16
16
12
12
16

15

15
14

15

15

11

15
16

Comp

37 Pts
36 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts
24 Pts
23 Pts

20 Pts

Score
H'cap

37 Pts
36 Pts
35Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts
24 Pts
23 Pts

20 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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Rank
Comp
B Grade

4
8
13
16
19
20
22
23
25
27
30
32
33
36
37
40
41
42
48
52
53
55
59
61
65
66
70

Grade

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

8/06/2019 3:46 PM

Golflink No

2181202253
2181203513
2181200822
2110702535
2181200881
2181200310
2181202458
2181200850
2181203041
2181201812
2180809900
2181200403
2181201134
2181201901
2181200475
2181200858
2181200211
2181203462
2181203050
2181203013
2181203355
2200803320
2181203213
2181201921
2181201478
2181200192

2181203490

Competition Results

08-Jun-2019: Saturday Stableford Medley

Golfer
Name

Bradbury, Rodney

Williams, Michael
Toby, Reginald
Tannock, Collin
Weir, Tony

Chapman, Gary

Phillips, Christopher

Coote, David
McDonald, Phillip

Bevz, Oscar

RIDGEWAY, JEREMY

Hamson, Leslie

Osborne, William

Hollingworth, Steven

Irving, Geoffrey
Parry, Scott
Brown, Richard
Isaac, Dallas
Mills, Don
Cottrell, Brian
Treharne, Larry

Arnett, Kenneth

Hartigan, Stephen

Wheeler, Jamie

Walker, Steven

Breaden, Stephen

Connell, Cindi

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Kurri GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Nelson Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Lismore GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Tanilba Bay GC

Golf System

Grade

B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

B Grade

Handicap
GA

14.6N
15.9N
14.2N
15.5N
19.8N
16.9N
17.6N
15.8N
17.2N
17.9N
15.9N
19.3N
17.6N
15.4N
18.1N
14.4N
16.2N
15.2N
17.4N
17.7N
19.3N
17.0N
14.7N
19.3N
17.8N
20.1N

20.0N

Daily

17
19
17
18
23
20
21
18
20
21
19
23
21
18
21
17
19
18
20
21
23
20
17
23
21
23

23

Comp

38 Pts
36 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts
24 Pts
24 Pts
21 Pts
21 Pts

12 Pts

Score
H'cap

38 Pts
36 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts
24 Pts
24 Pts
21 Pts
21 Pts

12 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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Rank
Comp Grade
C Grade

1 1
2 2
3 3
5 4
11 5
17 6
18 7
21 8
24 9
29 10
34 11
35 12
39 13
45 14
47 15
49 16
54 17
57 18
58 19
62 20
64 21
67 22
68 23
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Golflink No

2181200469
2181203549
2181202103
2181200535
2181200210
2181202621
2181203506
2181202626
2181200393
2181200223
2181200875
2181201259
2181200505
2181203101
2181200276
2181201277
2180409218
2181200472
2181200518
2181201305
2181200370
2181203011

2181200764

Competition Results

08-Jun-2019: Saturday Stableford Medley

Golfer
Name

Hughes, Arthur
Tillman, Jeffrey
Robards, Stephen
Laverick, Keith
Brownsdon, Michael
Corling, Rodney
Conroy, Edward
Bignell, Maxwell
Bailey, Terry
Burkett, Andrew
Parkinson, Barry
Porter, Bryan
Kalie, Ross
McLeay, Scott
Collins, Rod
Beesley, Peter
Hollingworth, Todd
Humphries, David
Key, Rod
Macklin, Daryll
Guy, Robert
Neilson, Iain

Searles, Bruce

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Horizons

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Tanilba Bay GC

Golf System

Grade

C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade

C Grade

Handicap
GA

26.9N
23.6N
20.4N
31.5N
26.2N
28.8N
21.6N
21.3N
26.9N
20.7N
24.8N
23.9N
20.5N
26.0N
25.0N
27.9N
20.8N
21.6N
22.1N
21.9N
25.3N
25.9N

36.3N

Daily

31
28
24
36
31
34
25
25
31
24
29
28
24
30
29
33
24
25
26
26
30
30
36

Comp

40 Pts
40 Pts
40 Pts
37 Pts
35 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts
24 Pts
24 Pts
23 Pts
21 Pts

20 Pts

Score
H'cap

40 Pts
40 Pts
40 Pts
37 Pts
35 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts
24 Pts
24 Pts
23 Pts
21 Pts

20 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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